Holy Family School

2025-2026
Holy Family School
2025-2026 Calendar
Monday, August 18, 2025...........ccccieiiinnn Meet the Teacher/Supply Drop (1:00-3:00)
Parent Orientation Night (6:00)
Wednesday, August 20, 2025..........cccemininniinniins First Day of School - K- 8 Students
Monday, August 25, 2025........ccoviiiiiininnn First Day Four-Year-Old & All Day PreK
Monday, September 1, 2025. ... .Labor Day. No School
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 ... Staggered Start for PreK3-2
Wednesday, September 3, 2025 ... Staggered Start for PreK3-3
Thursday, September 4, 2025 ..........cc i, Staggered Start for PreK3-3
Friday, September 5, 2025 ... PreK3-3 ALL STUDENTS
September 8-26, 2025........cooiirer e e Fall MAP Testing
Monday, September 8, 2025 ......ccovveiriirein Staggered Start for PreK3-2
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 ... .PreK3-2 ALL STUDENTS
Thursday, October 9, 2025... ... e s Picture Day
K-8, PreK 3-3, PreK 4-4 & PreK 4-5 Classes
Thursday, October 16, 2025.......c..ccoviiii e End of First Quarter
Friday, October 17, 2025.......c i reervciinias Teacher In-Service Day. No School
Thursday, October 23, 2025.......cc et Report Cards Published
Friday, October 24, 2025........................ Diocese of Cleveland Teacher Day. No School
Wednesday & Thursday, November 5 & 6, 2025........ccoocciveiiien s Conferences
Friday, November 7, 2025.. ... ettt st e No School
Tuesday, November 11, 2025. ..o b Picture Make Up Day &
PreK 3-2 Picture Day
Monday-Friday, November 24 — 28, 2025........ccccciicvieenvnnvnnenenn s .Thanksgiving Break
Monday, December 22, 2025 - Friday, January 2, 2026 ................. Christmas Vacation

Classes resume Monday, January 5, 2026
Friday, January 9, 2026........cccriice et End of Second Quarter

Friday, January 16, 2026...........cccieiiverecnicnmnnncnrannnnsnssrssenssessenes Report Cards Published



Holy Family School

2025-2026
Monday, January 19, 2026......... Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday Observed. No School
January 12-30, 2026.......cciiiiiiimiis s e Winter MAP Testing
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 ........cccoiivmiinnenninins s Kindergarten Roundup
Sunday, January 25, 2026.........cccomienmiin e School Open House
Sunday, January 25 =30, 2026 ..o Catholic Schools Week
Kindergarten & New Student Registration Begins
Friday & Monday, February 13 & 16, 2026............ Presidents’ Day Weekend. No School
Thursday, March 12, 2026.........ccccvmminrinninnnnin e End of Third Quarter
Friday, March 13, 2026........cccovmmnnriiiee Teacher In-Service Day. No School
Thursday, March 19, 2026........cccccirreinnen s s Spring Picture Day
Friday, March 20, 2026..........cccocooiimimnmnimninene e Report Cards Published
Monday-Friday, March 30-April 5, 2026...........ccccovntiiniiniiinns Spring Break. No School
Monday, April 6, 2026........cocrivininnci s Easter Monday. No School
Thursday, April 9, 2026.........cccoriirinci e Clubs/Candids Pictures
April 20-May 8, 2026..........cccviieeiriimririrrnnr e .Spring MAP Testing
Thursday & Friday, April 23 & 24, 2026........ccccocveiicnnniinins Kindergarten Screening
No school for Preschool & Kindergarten ONLY
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 ... .Last Day PreK 3-2
Thursday, May 7, 2026.........ccccvmmiiniimninren s Spring Arts Festival
Last Day PreK 3-3
Friday, May 8, 2026 ......cccccveviiirmriemricims e .Grandparents’ Day
Wednesday, May 13, 2026.........ccemmnninnns i PreK 4-4 Graduation
Thursday, May 14, 2026 ... All Day PreK Graduation

Last Day PreK 4-4

Monday, May 18, 2026.........ccccccvrunincrnnnncann 8th Grade Baccalaureate Mass at 9:00 AM
8th Awards Assembly to Follow Mass
8th Grade Graduation

Thursday, May 21, 2026........cccvemrenmienminrsnsressiense s e .Last Day of School
Mass at 9:10 AM with K-7 Awards to Follow
12:00 Noon Dismissal with Report Cards



